Product Data
Bulletin #C-AB
January 2004
Page 1 of 4
Zircar Zirconia, Inc.
PO Box 287
Florida, NY 10921-0287
USA

• Custom sheet sizes and die - cut parts are available.  Please contact us with your re-
quirements for a quotation.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Zirconia felt is available in standard size sheets as shown in the table below.  Please con-
tact our Sales Department for Pricing and Availability.
• To order specify Quantity, Material Type and Item Number which is listed below.
For example:  50 each, ZYF-100, Item # CB001
Standard Sizes Item Number
ZYF-50, 18” x 24” CA001
ZYF-100, 18” x 24” CB001
ZYF-150, 12” x 18” CBA01
ZYF-A2.13, 9” x 12” CB006
ZYF-S.75G, 18” x 24” CB008
Important Note:
Zirconia Felt Type ZYF is
manufactured in sheet form
only and is not available as a